Ar. 2024---2025 6/8-27/5
22. oktober

Jytte Malmberg
Doris Jargensen
Maria Zarecki
Hanne Jacobsen
Flemming Friborg
Linda H. Andersen
John R. Andersen
Dorte Dalberg
Jargen Brusen
Karin K. Andersen
Jan B. Andersen
Birthe Petersen
Peter B. Janum
Mogens Voigts
Finn G. Corlin
Finn Jensen
Karin R. Nielsen
Ole Jahnke

Per L. Sgrensen
Lonnie Sieck
Jens E. Larsen
Erling Malmberg
Aase Betzer
Runa Mikkelsen

24 medlemmer

Slag r@d ta Serie<eglel Total

21
21
24
12
21
18
15
15
24
15
09
12
15
24
21
12
24
21
09
21
18
21

21

A OO UL OO VWOPFRPRFOONMOOOOWOUNDN

318
344
319

231

336
379
383

269
368
381

408
376
340

350
230
430
399
366

2076
1769
2050
1214
2305
1164
1744
1262
2795
1465
1081

979
1697
2769
3283
1113
2714
1922
1080
1858
1089
2531
2084
1553

2394
2113
2369
1214
2305
1395
1744
1598
3174
1848
1081
1248
2065
3150
3283
1521
3090
2262
1080
2208
1319
2961
2483
1919

snit

114,0
100,6

98,7
101,2
109,8

77,5
116,3
106,5
132,3
123,2
120,1
104,0
137,7
131,3
156,3
126,8
128,8
107,7
120,0
105,1

73,3
141,0
103,5

91,4

nu-han

180,6
208,7
212,7
207,6
189,5
257,3
175,8
196,3
142,3
161,3
167,8
201,6
130,9
144,4

91,7
153,8
149,6
193,8
168,0
199,2
266,1
123,9
202,7
228,1
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